
Tax Unit ID: 600
Parcel #: 1482703001013020

Tax Unit: MISSION TWP 600 Value: 72,462

CAMA #: 148 27 0 30 01 013 02 0 00
Sec: 27 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

RAMS00279
RAMSEY, DANIEL G

    

Owner: RAMSEY, DANIEL G Legal: BEG 1118.75' E OF SW COR SW1/4 TH N 865.83' TO C/L CRK 
ELY ALG CRK TO PT ON E/LW1/2 SW1/4 S 768' W 200' TO POB 
LESS ROW

HUMES, CONNIE D

HUMES, CONNIE D

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 320015

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 4,824.28 4,824.28 9,648.56

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202782512-1 11/22/2023

4,824.28 0.00

11/22/2023

0.00

1 4,824.28

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

4,824.28

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202919688-1 06/20/2024

0.00 0.00

06/20/2024

4,883.89

2 0.00

0.00

4,824.28

0.00

59.61

**********

4,883.89

Daniel Ramsey

Grand Totals 4,824.28 4,824.28 59.61 9,708.17

4,824.28 0.00 4,883.89 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

8/13/2025 4:40:16 PM


