## **RECEIPTS**

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

12/28/2025 5:11:26 AM

Tax Unit ID: 600

Tax Unit: MISSION TWP 600

Value: 72,462

Parcel #: 1482703001013020

CAMA #: 148 27 0 30 01 013 02 0 00

**Sec:** 27 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal:

RAMS00279

RAMSEY, DANIEL G HUMES, CONNIE D

Owner: RAMSEY, DANIEL G

HUMES, CONNIE D

**Legal:** BEG 1118.75' E OF SW COR SW1/4 TH N 865.83' TO C/L CRK ELY ALG CRK TO PT ON E/LW1/2 SW1/4 S 768' W 200' TO POB

LESS ROW

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	
2023	RL	320015	

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	4,824.28	4,824.28	9,648.56
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202782512-1	11/22/2023	11/22/2023	1	4,824.28	0.00	0.00		Lockbox Payments
4,824.28	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Lockbox	Import
202919688-1	06/20/2024	06/20/2024	2	0.00	4,824.28	59.61	4,883.89	
0.00	0.00	4,883.89		0.00	0.00	******	Daniel Ramsey	
Grand Totals				4,824.28	4,824.28	59.61	9,708.17	
4.824.28	0.00	4.883.89		0.00	0.00			

	Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
ſ	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00